FRONTLINE CORPORATION LIMITED
~ SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 30- Jun - 2015

e,

Script Code : 532042 B ICLASS OF SECURITY : EQUITY Quarter Ended : 30- Jun - 2015
(I){a) Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern Face Value : 10
LS paic.ip shares No. of partly  |As a % of total no. of partly As a % of total no. of shares of the
paid-up shares |paid-up shares company
Held by promoter/promoter groug | 0 0 0
held by public S | 0 0 0
Total S 0 0 0
No. of As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of the
Qutstandin « convertible securities outstanding outstanding convertible company assuming full conversion of the
al securities securities Hid convertible securities
Held by pro moter/promoter group | 0 0 0
held by puitlic | 0 0 0
Total o ! P 0 0
Warrants ENo of warrant Y por ml 099 2::: 1:: f;(;::;n'ilor; 0;;:1:;3’13"::::" of
} : warrants pany 9
o warrants
Held by promoter/promoter graup o 0 0 0
heldbyp A 0 g 2
Total | 0 0 0
Total Paid- . capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convgmble 5000000
securities i :
E&ugory=jj': Category of Shareholder(s) ~ [Numberof Total ~ |Number of Total shareholding as a el
Code Shareholder(s) |[Number of [shares held in |percentage of total number |Shares pledged or
' shares |Dematerilised |of shares otherwise encumbered
_____ Form
fea b Number of |Asa
percentage |percentage hures percentage
of (A+B) of (A+B+C)
Sharehold ... ; of Promoter anc P er
i Group
(1) Indian
() Individual: ' indu Undivided Family 21 2184368 2184368 43.69 43.69 0 0.00
(b) Central Gt nment/ State Government(s) |
) Bodies Cor ate ‘ 2 197200 197200 3.94 3.94 0 0.00
(d) Financial | utions/ Banks B
(e) Others S ___[
i)Trusts [
ii)Director S ‘
iii)Employee Welfare Trust
SUBTOT/ (A)(1) ] 23 2381568 2381568 47.63 47.63 0 0.00
(2) Foreign ]
(a) Individua on-Residents Incividuals/Forelgn :
Individuals o =
(b) Bodies C ite
| (¢ Institution i
_( Others
ijnot Sper R Y. |
ii)not Spe ) |
ijnot Spe- 4 ’ [
SUB TOT.  A)(2) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
TOTAL € ieholding of Promoter and
Promoter “rouplAl=(t)s (3 23 2381568 2381568 47.63 47.63 0 0.00
(B) Public Iding el B
) Institutic ]
(a) Mutual F. uTl |
(b) Financia! ' ‘t ‘utions / Banks ‘
(c) Central C rmment/ State Gove
(d) Venture _:al Funds i
(e) Insuranc 'mpanies o
() Foreign | ' tional Investors [
(9) Foreign\ ture Capital Invesors |
(h) Others i ———
i) Trusts - o I
i)Not Spr e |
SUBTOT L (3)(1) s ' 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(2) Non - In ons e
(@) Bodies e B [ 18 330101 308001 6.60 6.60
(o) Individus ]
(yindiviau- Srareholders haldingpominal shats 528 570466 217066 11.41 11.41
capital ur K= 1 Lakh
I elkdeR ShatenolderHolalig riing f 18| 1716538 1205116 34.33 3433
share ca inexcessof Rs "Lakh |
(c) Others R




i)Employees B
ii)Non Resident Repartriates | 2 1327 1327 0.03 0.03
iiyNon Resident Non Repartriztes 1
iv)Non domestic Companies o J
v)Trusts
vii)Others B
vi)Directors & their Relatives & Friends |
viii)Foreign Nationas
SUB TOTAL (2) | 566 2618432 1731510 52.37 52.37
TOTAL P 1areholding B) = (1) + (2) 566 2618432 1731510 52.37 52.37
TOTAL (A P 1 589 5000000 4113078 100.00 100.00
© Shares helu “ustodians and against |
which Deposi Receipts have been issucd |
GRAND TOTAL (4) + (B) + (C] | 589 5000000 4113078 100.00 0 0.00
- FOR, FRONTLINE CORPORATION LTD.

R e

COMPANY SECRETARY



FRONTLINE CORPORATION LIMITED
(1)(b) [Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category Shares pledged or otherwise
“Promoter and Promoter Group” encumbered
Sr. No. |Name of the shareholder Number of |Shares as a Number |Asa As a % of
shares percentage of total of shares |percentage of |grand
number of shares total No. of total
{i.e., Grand Total shares (A)+(B)+(
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated C)
in Statement at para
(I)(a) above}
1 RAM PRASAD AGARWALA 387522 7:75 0 0.00 0.00
2 REWA DEVI JHUNJHUNWALA 250000 5.00 0 0.00 0.00
3 RAM PRASAD AGARWALA 234900 4.70 0 0.00 0.00
4 GAURAV JHUNJHUNWALA 189340 3.79 0 0.00 0.00
5 |HANSA AGARWAL 164000 3.28 0 0.00 0.00
6 |FALGUN EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED 161900 3.24 0 0.00 0.00
7 ___|INARAYAN PRASAD AGARWALA 145800 2.92 0 0.00 0.00
8 BHAGWANI DEVI AGARWALA 138900 2.78 0 0.00 0.00
9 MR.PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL 138566 277 0 0.00 0.00
10 |[MANJU CHOUDHURY 124900 2.50 0 0.00 0.00
11 PAWAN KUMAR AGARWALA 111700 2.23 0 0.00 0.00
12 |SAURABH JHUNJHUNWALA 105440 2.1 0 0.00 0.00
| @ RENU DEVI JHUNJHUNWALA 91500 1.83 0 0.00 0.00
NARAYAN PRASAD AGARWALA 38900 0.78 0 0.00 0.00
15 |PRIMA FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED 35300 0.71 0 0.00 0.00
16 [MUKUND JHUNJHUNWALA 23800 0.48 0 0.00 0.00
17 |LALITADEVI SHYAMSUNDER MURARKA 18700 0.37 0 0.00 0.00
18  |MS.HANSA AGARWAL 7000 0.14 0 0.00 0.00
19 |SHILPI JHUNJHUNWALA 5100 0.10 0 0.00 0.00
20  |MR.GAURAV JHUNJHUNWALA 4700 0.09 0 0.00 0.00
21 MS.REWADEVI JHUNJHUNWALA 1400 0.03 0 0.00 0.00
22 [MR.RAM PRASAD AGARWAL 1200 0.02 0 0.00 0.00
23 |RAJA JHUNJHUNWALA 1000 0.02 0 0.00 0.00
TOTAL 2381568 47.63 0 0.00 0.00

FOR, FRONTLINE CORPORATIUW LiT).

COMPANY SECRETARY



FRONTLINE CORPORATION LIMITED
Scrip Code : 532042 Quarter ending : 30-Jun-2015
Details of Locked-in Shares
Sl. No. |Name of the Shareholder No. of Shares LoExesiAv Streas. % of
Total No. of Shares

1 BHAGWAN|I DEVI AGARWALA 138900 2.778

2 FALGUN =XPORT PRIVATE LIMITED 161900 3.238

3 GAURAV JHUNJHUNWALA 189340 3.7868

4 HANSA AGCARWAL 164000 3.28

5 LALITADEVI SHYAMSUNDER MURARKA 18700 0.374

6 MANJU CHOUDHURY 124900 2.498

7 MR.GAURAV JHUNJHUNWALA - 4700 0.094

8 MR.PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL 138566 277132

9 MR.RAM PRASAD AGARWAL 1200 0.024

10 MS HANSA AGARWAL 7000 0.14

11 MS. REWDEVI JHUNJHUNWALA 1400 0.028
|12 MUKUND JHUNJHUNWALA 23800 0.476
3 NARAYAN PRASAD AGARWALA 184700 3.694
14 PAWAN KUMAR AGARWALA 111700 2.234

15 PRIMA FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED 35300 0.706

16 RAJA JHUNJHUNWALA 1000 0.02

17 RAM PRASAD AGARWALA 622422 12.44844

18 RENU DE VI JHUNJHUNWALA 91500 1.83

19 REWA DE VI JHUNJHUNWALA 250000 3}

20 SAURAEH JHUNJHUNWALA 105440 2.1088

21 SHILP! JHUNJHUNWALA 5100 0.102
TOTAL 2381568 47.63136

FOR, FRONTLINE CORPORATION LTD.

LT

COMPANY SECRETARY



~ FRONTLINE CORPORATION LIMITED

(I)(c) [Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category

““Public” and holding more than 6% of the total number of shares”

Shares as a
percentage of total
number of shares {i.e.,
Sr. No. [Name of the sharcholder ::::::r ot Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated
in Statement at para

) (1\(a) ahove}
1__|CHINNIYAN C 380000 7.60
, |RAMALAKSHI/[ 1{OTAR SPINNING AND EXPORTING COMPANY p— % b
PVILTD
3_[SBALAL 280000 5.60
4 |RTHANGAVE LU 279000 5.58
TOTAL n T 1219000 24.38

£OR, FRONTLINE CORPORATION L} 0.

COMPANY SECRETARY



FRONTLINE CORPORATION LIMITED

(I)(c) [Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category
““Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares”
Shares as a
percentage of total
number of shares {i.e.,
Sr. No. [Name of the shareholder ::::::r of Grand Total ;
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated
in Statement at para
(M(a) ahaove}
q CHINNIYAN C 380000 7.60
2 RAMALAKSHMI ROTAR SPINNING AND EXPORTING COMPANY 280000 560
PVT LTD
3 |SBALAJI 280000 5.60
4 R THANGAVELU 279000 5.58
5 RADHIKA CHOUDHARY - 199920 4.00
6 JAGRITI CHOUDHARY B 138302 2.77
7 |SHIVAM CHOUDHARY 125000 2.50
8 KARUPPANNAGOUNDER SUBRAMANIAM 93000 1.86
9 |PURBI SHRIDHAR 62016 1.24
TOTAL ) 1837238 36.74

FOR, FRONTLINE CORPORATION LTD.

=

COMSANY SFCRETARY



\\

FRONTLINE CORPORATION LIMITED

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 30- Sep - 2015

Script Code : 532042

[CLASS OF SECURITY : EQUITY

Quarter Ended : 30- Sep - 2015

(1)(a) Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Face Value : 10

(A)

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0
held by public 0 0
Total 0 0

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 o[
held by public 0 0
Total 0 0

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter
Group

Held by bromc;ter promoter group' 0 0
held by public 0 0
Total 0 0

(1)

Indian

(a)

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family

2184368

2184368

43.69

0.00

(b)

Central Government/ State Government(s)

©

Bodies Corporate

197200

197200

3.94

0.00

(d)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

(e)

Others

i)Trusts

ii)Directors

iii)Employee Welfare Trust

SUB TOTAL (A)(1)

23

2381568

2381568

47.63

47.63

Foreign

L)

Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals/Foreign
Individuals)

Bodies Corporate

()

Institutions

ARG
2lelel &

Others

i)not Specified

ii)not Specified

ii)not Specified

SUB TOTAL (A)(2)

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

TOTAL Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group(A) = (1) + (2)

23

2381568

2381568

47.63

47.63

0.00

(B)

Public Shareholding

()

Institutions

Mutual Funds/ UTI

(b)

Financial Institutions / Banks

(©

Central Government/ State Government(s)

(d)

Venture Capital Funds

(e)

Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutional Investors

(9)

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

(h)

Others

i)Trusts

ii)Not Specified

SUB TOTAL (B)(1)

0.00

0.00

(2)

Non - Institutions

@)

Bodies Corporate

17

329651

307551

6.59

6.59

(b)

Individuals

i) Individual Shareholders holding nominal share
capital up to Rs.1 Lakh

527

570916

217516

11.42

11.42

i) Individual Shareholders holding nominal
share capital in excess of Rs.1 Lakh

1716538

1205116

34.33

34.33

(©)

Others




i)Employees

ii)Non Resident Repartriates 2 1327 1327 0.03 0.03
ii)Non Resident Non Repartriates
iv)Non domestic Companies
V) Trusts
vii)Others
vi)Directors & their Relatives & Friends
viii)Foreign Nationas )
SUB TOTAL (B)(2) 564 2618432 1731510 52.37 52.37
TOTAL Public Shareholding(B) = (1) + (2) 564 2618432 1731510 52.37 52.37
TOTAL (A)+(B) 587 5000000 4113078 100.00 100.00
© Shares held by Custodians and against
which Depository Receipts have been issued
GRAND TOTAL (A) + (B) + (C) 587 5000000 4113078 100.00 0.00
FOR, FRONTLINE CORPORATION L1
COMPANY SECR
“ -
¥ 4

(|




FRONTLINE CORPORATION LIMITED
(I)(b) |Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category Shares pledged or otherwise
“Promoter and Promoter Group” encumbered
Sr. No. [Name of the shareholder Number of |Shares as a Number |Asa As a % of
shares percentage of total of shares |percentage of |grand
number of shares total No. of  [total
{i.e., Grand Total shares (A)+(B)+(
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated C)
in Statement at para
(I)(a) above}
1 RAM PRASAD AGARWALA 387522 7.75 0 0.00 0.00
2 REWA DEVI JHUNJHUNWALA 250000 5.00 0 0.00 0.00
3 |RAM PRASAD AGARWALA 234900 4.70 0 0.00 0.00
4 |GAURAV JHUNJHUNWALA 189340 3.79 0 0.00 0.00
5 |HANSA AGARWAL 164000 3.28 0 0.00 0.00
6 [FALGUN EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED 161900 3.24 0 0.00 0.00
7 |INARAYAN PRASAD AGARWALA 145800 2.92 0 0.00 0.00
8 |BHAGWANI DEVI AGARWALA 138900 2.78 0 0.00 0.00
9 |MR.PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL 138566 2.0 0 0.00 0.00
10 [MANJU CHOUDHURY 124900 2.50 0 0.00 0.00
11 PAWAN KUMAR AGARWALA 111700 2.23 0 0.00 0.00
12 |SAURABH JHUNJHUNWALA 105440 211 0 0.00 0.00
13 |RENU DEVI JHUNJHUNWALA 91500 1.83 0 0.00 0.00
14 |NARAYAN PRASAD AGARWALA 38900 0.78 0 0.00 0.00
15 |PRIMA FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED 35300 0.71 0 0.00 0.00
16 |MUKUND JHUNJHUNWALA 23800 0.48 0 0.00 0.00
17 [LALITADEVI SHYAMSUNDER MURARKA 18700 0.37 0 0.00 0.00
18 [MS.HANSA AGARWAL 7000 0.14 0 0.00 0.00
19 |SHILPI JHUNJHUNWALA 5100 0.10 0 0.00 0.00
20 |[MR.GAURAV JHUNJHUNWALA 4700 0.09 0 0.00 0.00
21 MS.REWADEVI JHUNJHUNWALA 1400 0.03 0f. 0.00 0.00
22 |MR.RAM PRASAD AGARWAL 1200 0.02 0 0.00 0.00
23 |[RAJA JHUNJHUNWALA 1000 0.02 0 0.00 0.00
TOTAL 2381568 47.63 0 0.00 0.00




FRONTLINE CORPORATION LIMITED
Scrip Code : 532042 Quarter ending : 30-Sep-2015
Details of Locked-in Shares
SI. No. |Name of the Shareholder No. of Shares i e 4l
Total No. of Shares

1 BHAGWANI DEVI AGARWALA 138900 2.778

2 FALGUN EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED 161900 3.238

3 GAURAV JHUNJHUNWALA 189340 3.7868

4 HANSA AGARWAL 164000 3.28

5 LALITADEVI SHYAMSUNDER MURARKA 18700 0.374

6 MANJU CHOUDHURY 124900 2.498

7 MR.GAURAV JHUNJHUNWALA 4700 0.094

8 MR.PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL 138566 2.77132

9 MR.RAM PRASAD AGARWAL 1200 0.024

10 MS.HANSA AGARWAL 7000 0.14
11 MS.REWADEVI JHUNJHUNWALA 1400 0.028
12 MUKUND JHUNJHUNWALA 23800 0.476
13 NARAYAN PRASAD AGARWALA 184700 3.694
;14 PAWAN KUMAR AGARWALA 111700 2.234
il - PRIMA FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED 35300 0.706
16 RAJA JHUNJHUNWALA 1000 0.02
17 RAM PRASAD AGARWALA 622422 12.44844
18 RENU DEVI JHUNJHUNWALA 91500 1.83
19 REWA DEVI JHUNJHUNWALA 250000 5
20 SAURABH JHUNJHUNWALA 105440 2.1088
21 SHILPI JHUNJHUNWALA 5100 0.102
TOTAL 2381568 47.63136




FRONTLINE CORPORATION LIMITED

(1)(c)

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category

““Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares”

Number of

Shares as a

percentage of total
number of shares {i.e.,

Sr. No. [Name of the shareholder SNeas Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated
in Statement at para
(1M(a) above)}

1 CHINNIYAN C 380000 7.60
2 RAMALAKSHMI ROTAR SPINNING AND EXPORTING COMPANY 280000 560
PVT LTD
3 S BALAJI 280000 5.60
4 R THANGAVELU 279000 5.58
TOTAL 1219000 24.38
v/




A}

FRONTLINE CORPORATION LIMITED

(1)(c)

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category

““pyblic” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares”

Shares as a
percentage of total
number of shares {i.e.,
Sr. No. |Name of the shareholder ::::::r of Grand Total .
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated
in Statement at para
(1)(a) abave}
1 CHINNIYAN C 380000 7.60
2 RAMALAKSHMI ROTAR SPINNING AND EXPORTING COMPANY 280000 560
PVT LTD
3 S BALAJI 280000 5.60
4 R THANGAVELU 279000 5.58
5 RADHIKA CHOUDHARY 199920 4.00
6 JAGRITI CHOUDHARY 138302 2.77
4 SHIVAM CHOUDHARY 125000 2.50
8 KARUPPANNAGOUNDER SUBRAMANIAM 93000 1.86
9 PURBI SHRIDHAR 62016 1.24
TOTAL 1837238

¥




=

ril £UD1 00DD, L0V OLU I/ LDDIYI DU, bbb3dbIUU Fax : U79-26576619
E-mail: frontlinecorplimited@gmail.com
Websile:www.fron:linecorporation.org

- FRONTLINE CORPORATION LTD.

CIN NO.: L63090WB1989PLC099645

Date: January 07, 2016

To, :
The Company Secretary,

The Company Secretary & | The Gericr_ni—Manager

Kolkata — 700 001

-pole, Ahmedabad — 380 015

G.M.,, — Dept. of Corporate
Services
The Calcutta Stock | Ahmedabad Stock
Exchange Association | Exchange Ltd., BSE Ltd.,
Ltd., Kamdhenu Complex, Opp. | Phiroze Jeejeebhoy
7, Lyons Range, Sahajanand College, Panjra | Towers,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400 001
Ref: Seript Code:
Ref: Script Code: F 057 17661/FRONTLINENET

e Ref: Script Code: 532042

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Submission of Distribution of Shareholding for the quarter ended on 31.12.2015
pursuant to Regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations And Disclosu e Requirements)
Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith the Distribution of Sharcholding for the
quarter ended on 31.12.2015.

In this regard, we wish to state that the Company has issued only one class of Share i.e.

Equity Shares and as such we are furnishing Distribution of Shareholdin ¢ for Equity Shares
of the Company.

This is in compliance of applicable clauses of Listing Agreement cxecuted with your
esteemed Stock Exchange.

We request you to acknowledge receipt of the above for your information and record.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully :
For FRONTLINE CORPOR

=

COMPANY SECRETARY ']

Encl: As above

Registered Office: 4, B.B.D Bag (East), Stephen House, Room No.5, 1st Floor, Kolkatta - 700 001, Ph. (033) 22301153, 22306825



FRONTLINE CORPORATION LIMITED

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 31- Dec - 2015

Script Code : 532042 |[CLASS OF SECURITY : EQUITY Quarter Ended : 31- Dec - 2015
(I)(a) Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern i : _ |Face Value : 10
By
Partly paid-up shares ::]:qﬁposfr:::::"o °fp édmpany i 4
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0
held by public 0 0
Total 0 0
il As a % of total no. of ' |As a % of total no. res of the
Qutstanding convertible securities ] outstanding convanible company assumlng onversion of the
. securities  |securities convertible securities s
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0
held by public 0 0
Total 0 0
i As a % of total no, of As a % of total no. of shares of lhe A
Warrarits l_\!?:. .oj.'_ warrant L company assuming full conversion of
i warrants g
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0
held by public 0 0
Total 0 0
Total Faid-up capital of the company assumlng full conversaon of warrants and cunverﬁlble : 5
securities - :
i sry  |Category of Shareholder(s) ~ |Number of Total  [Numberof Total shareholding as a
(- ' | ~ |Shareholder(s) |Number of [shares held in |percentage of iota[number Shares pledged or .
} ~ |shares Dematerilised |of shares i uthemrisa encumbered
Form '
aas ~jhs8 Number of
percentage _perc_e__ntagq shares
of (A+B) +C)
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter
Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family 21 2184368 2184368 43.69 43.69 0 0.00
(b) Central Government/ State Government(s)
(c) Bodies Corporate 2 197200 197200 3.94 3.94 0 0.00
(d) Financial Instilutions/ Banks
| (e} Others
1) Trusts
ii)Directors
iillEmployee Welfare Trust
SUB TOTAL (A)(1) 23 2381568 2381568 47.63 47.63 0 0.00
(2) Foreigh
Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals/Foreign
(a) : .
Individuals)
(b) Bodies Corporate
(c) Institutions
24 Others
| i)not Specified
ol ii)not Specified
a0 ii)net Specified
SUB TOTAL (A)(2) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
TCTAL Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group(A) = (1) + (2) 23 2381568 2381568 47.63 47.63 0 0.00
(B) Public Shareholding
{1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds/ UTI
(b) Financial Institutions / Banks
(¢) Central Government/ State Government(s)
(d) Veniure Capital Funds
(e) Insurance Companies
{fn Foreign Institutional Investors
(g) Foreign Venture Capital Investors
h) Others
i) Trusts
ii)Not Specified
SUB TOTAL (B){1) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(2) Non - Institutions
(a) Bodies Corporate 18 330151 308051 6.60 6.60
(b) Individuals
i} Individual Shareholders holding nominal share 526 570416 217616 11.41 1141
capital up to Rs.1 Lakh
i} Individual Sharehelders holding nominal
share capital in excess of Rs.1 Lakh = e 1Eae s BE9
fc) Others




JEmployess

iiNon Resident Repartriates

1327

1327

0.03

iiyNon Resident Non Repartriates

iv)Non domestic Companies

v)Trusts

vii)Others

vi)Directors & their Relatives & Friends

vii)Foreign Nationas

SUB TOTAL (B)(2)

564

2618432

1732110

52.37

52.37

TOTAL Public Shareholding(B) = (1) + (2)

564

2618432

1732110

52.37

52.37

TOTAL (A}+(B)

587

5000000

4113678

100.00

100.00

(€

Shares held by Custodians and against
which Depository Receipts have been issued

GRAND TOTAL (A) + (B) + (C)

587

5000000

4113678

100.00




FRONTLINE CORPORATION LIMITED
(1)(b) |Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category ; Shares pledged or otherwise
“Promoter and Promoter Group” encumbered
Sr. No. |Name of the shareholder Number of |Shares as a Number |Asa As a % of
shares percentage of total of shares |percentage of |grand
number of shares total No. of  [total
{i.e., Grand Total shares (A)+{B)+(
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated c)
in Statement at para
(I)(a) above}
1 RAM PRASAD AGARWALA 387522 7.75 0 0.00 0.00
2 REWA DEVI JHUNJHUNWALA 250000 5.00 0 0.00 0.00
3 RAM PRASAD AGARWALA 234800 4.70 0 0.00 0.00
4 |GAURAV JHUNJHUNWALA 189340 3.79 0 0.00 0.00
5 HANSA AGARWAL 164000 3.28 0 0.00 0.00
5 FALGUN EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED 1619800 3.24 0 0.00 0.00
7 NARAYAN PRASAD AGARWALA 145800 2.92 0 0.00 0.00
3 BHAGWANI DEVI AGARWALA 138900 2.78 0 0.00 0.00
9 MR.PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL 138566 2.77 0 0.00 0.00
10 IMANJU CHOUDHURY 124900 2.50 0 0.00 0.00
11 IPAWAN KUMAR AGARWALA 111700 223 0 0.00 0.00
12 |SAURABH JHUNJHUNWALA 105440 2.1 0 0.00 0.00
: 2 |RENU DEVI JHUNJHUNWALA 91500 1.83 4] 0.00 0.00
NARAYAN FRASAD AGARWALA 38900 0.78 0 0.00 0.00
5 5 |IPRIMA FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED 35300 0.71 0 0.00 0.00
16 [MUKUND JHUNJHUNWALA 23800 0.48 0 0.00 0.00
17 |LALITADEVYI SHYAMSUNDER MURARKA 18700 0.37 0 0.00 0.00
18 |MS.HANSA AGARWAL 7000 0.14 0 0.00 0.00
18 |SHILPI JHUNJHUNWALA 5100 0.10 0 0.00 0.00
20  IMR.GAURAV JHUNJHUNWALA 4700 0.09 0 0.00 0.00
21 |MS.REWADEVI JHUNJHUNWALA 1400 0.03 0 0.00 0.00
22 |MR.RAM PRASAD AGARWAL 1200 0.02 0 0.00 0.00
23 |RAJA JHUNJHUNWALA 1000 0.02 0 0.00 0.00
TOTAL 2381568 47.83 0 0.00 0.00




FRONTLINE CORPORATION LIMITED

Scrip Code : 532042

Details of Locked-in Shares

Quarter ending : 31-Dec-2015

Sl. No.

Name of the Shareholder No. of Shares

Locked-in Shares as % of
Total No. of Shares

TOTAL




FRONTLINE CORPORATION LIMITED

{1)(c)

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category

““Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares”

Shares as a

percentage of total
number of shares {i.e.,

Sr. No. [Name of the shareholder sN:amr::r of Grand Total
(A)*+(B)*+(C) indicated
in Statement at para
(I\(a) ahavel
1 CHINNIYAN C 380000 7.60
2 RAMALAKSHMI ROTAR SPINNING AND EXPORTING COMPANY 280000 5.60
PVT LTD
3 S BALAJI 280000 5.60
4 [RTHANGAVELU 279000 5.58
TOTAL 1219000 24.38
cein
O, RV
<
o 2'



FRONTLINE CORPORATION LIMITED

(I)(c) |Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category
“"Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares”
Shares as a
percentage of total
number of shares {i.e.,
Sr. No. |Name of the shareholder ::;::r of Grand Total ’

(A)+(B)+(C) indicated
in Statement at para
(Ma) ahove)

1 CHINNIYAN C 380000 7.60

2 RAMALAKSHMI ROTAR SPINNING AND EXPORTING COMPANY 280000 5.60

PVT LTD

3 S BALAJI 280000 5.60

4 |RTHANGAVELU 279000 5.58

5 |RADHIKA CHOUDHARY 199920 4.00

6 [JAGRITI CHOUDHARY 138302 277

7 ___|SHIVAM CHOUDHARY 125000 2.50

8 KARUPPANNAGOUNDER SUBRAMANIAM 93000 1.86

8 |PURBI SHRIDHAR 62016 1.24

TOTAL 1837238 36.74




Z'JN NO: LG3nonumac 2 Corporate Office :
LoatsU S9PLC099645 4th Floor, Shalin Bidg., Nehru Bridge Corner,
Ashram Road, Ahmedabad - 380 009.
Ph.: 26578863/26578201/26579750, Fax: 079-26576619, 26580287

<‘ FRONTLINE CORPORATION LTD. - R .

To, /

The Company Secretary, | The Company Secretary & \Ty/eneral Manager

|
Date: April 12,2016

G.M,, Dept. of Corporate
Services
The Calcutta Stock | Ahmedab Stock
Exchange Association | Exchangé Ltd., ’ BSE Ltd.,
Ltd., Ka enu Complex, Opp. | Phiroze Jeejeebhoy
7, Lyons Range, ajanand College, Panjra | Towers,

Kolkata — 700 001 -pole, Ahmedabad — 380 015 | Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400 001
Ref: Script Code:
Ref: Scri 17661/FRONTLINENET

Ref: Script Code: 532042

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Submission of Distribution of Shareholding for the quarter ended on 31.03.2016
pursuant to Regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith the Distribution of Shareholding for the
quarter ended on 31.03.2016.

In this regard, we wish to state that the Company has issued only one class of Share i.e.
Equity Shares and as such we are furnishing Distribution of Shareholding for Equity Shares
of the Company.

This is in compliance of applicable clauses of Listing Agreement executed with your
esteemed Stock Exchange.

We request you to acknowledge receipt of the above for your information and record.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully
For FRONTLINE CORPORATION LIMITED

I

COMPANY SECRETARY

Encl: As above

Registered Office : 4 B.B D Bag (East). Stephen House. Room No 5 1st Floor. Kolkata-700 001 Ph (033) 22301153 22306825




FRONTLINE CORPORATION LIMITED

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 31- Mar - 2016

Script Code : 532042

[CLASS OF SECURITY : EQUITY

Quarter Ended : 31- Mar - 2016

(I)(a) Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Face Value : 10

Partly paid-up shares

No. of partly
paid-up shares

As a % of total no. of partly
paid-up shares

As a % of total no. of shares of the

company

Held by promoter/promoter group

0

(=]

0

held by public

0

(=]

0

Total

0

0

Outstanding convertible securities

No. of
outstanding
securities

As a % of total no. of
outstanding convertible

securities

As a % of total no. of shares of the
company assuming full conversion of the
convertible securities

Held by promoter/promoter group

o

0

held by public

(=]

o

0

Total

0

Warrants

No. of warrant

As a % of total no. of

warrants

As a % of total no. of shares of the
company assuming full conversion of

warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group

0

o

0

held by public

0

o

0

Total

0

0

0

Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible

securities

5000000

Category
Code

Category of Shareholder(s)

Number of
Shareholder(s)

Total
Number of
shares

Number of
shares held in
Dematerilised
Form

Total shareholding as a
percentage of total number

of shares

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

As a
percentage
of (A+B)

As a
percentage
of (A+B+C)

Number of
shares

As a
percentage

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter
Group

Indian

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family

21

2184368

2184368

43.69

43.69

0.00

Central Government/ State Government(s)

Bodies Corporate

N

197200

197200

3.94

3.94

0.00

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Others

i)Trusts

ii)Directors

iii)Employee Welfare Trust

SUB TOTAL (A)(1)

23

2381568

2381568

47.63

47.63

0.00

Foreign

Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals/Foreign
Individuals)

Bodies Corporate

Institutions

Others

i)not Specified

ii)not Specified

ii)not Specified

SUB TOTAL (A)(2)

0

0

0.00

0.00

(=]

0.00

TOTAL Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group(A) = (1) + (2)

23

2381568

2381568

47.63

47.63

(=]

0.00

Public Shareholding

Institutions

Mutual Funds/ UTI

Financial Institutions / Banks

Central Government/ State Government(s)

Venture Capital Funds

Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutional Investors

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

Others

i)Trusts

ii)Not Specified

SUB TOTAL (B)(1)

0.00

0.00

2)

Non - Institutions

(@)

Bodies Corporate

18

330151

308051

6.60

6.60

(b)

Individuals

i) Individual Shareholders holding hominal share
capital up to Rs.1 Lakh

526

570416

217616

11.41

11.41




ii) Individual Shareholders holding nominal

share capital in excess of Rs.1 Lakh 18 1716538 1205116 34.33 34.33
(c) Others
i)Employees
ii)Non Resident Repartriates 2 1327 1327 0.03 0.03
iii)Non Resident Non Repartriates
iv)Non domestic Companies
v)Trusts
vii)Others
vi)Directors & their Relatives & Friends
viii)Foreign Nationas
SUB TOTAL (B)(2) 564 2618432 1732110 52.37 52.37
TOTAL Public Shareholding(B) = (1) + (2) 564 2618432 1732110 52.37 52.37
TOTAL (A)+(B) 587 5000000 4113678 100.00 100.00
©) Shares held by Custodians and against

which Depository Receipts have been issued
GRAND TOTAL (A) + (B) + (C) 587 5000000 4113678 100.00 0 0.00
536 684616 45100 729716.00 14.59 684616

556 1016094 45100 1061194 21.22 1016094.00 1016094.00

555

684616
20.51






1587238
986094

2573352
45080

13.82

45100

1587238
1031194

21.22

31.74
20.62

14.59

1587238
986094

1124016

608094

0
0

0
638094

1587238
986094

328716

32.03
19.9

31.74

0
20.62






1124016
0 608094



FRONTLINE CORPORATION LIMITED

(D(b)

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category

“Promoter and Promoter Group”

Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered

Sr. No. [Name of the shareholder Number of [Shares as a Number |As a As a % of
shares percentage of total of shares |percentage of |grand

number of shares total No. of [total

{i.e., Grand Total shares (A)+(B)+(

(A)+(B)+(C) indicated C)

in Statement at para

(I\(a) above}
1 RAM PRASAD AGARWALA 387522 7.75 0 0.00 0.00
2 REWA DEVI JHUNJHUNWALA 250000 5.00 0 0.00 0.00
3 RAM PRASAD AGARWALA 234900 4.70 0 0.00 0.00
4 GAURAV JHUNJHUNWALA 189340 3.79 0 0.00 0.00
5 HANSA AGARWAL 164000 3.28 0 0.00 0.00
7 NARAYAN PRASAD AGARWALA 145800 2.92 0 0.00 0.00
8 BHAGWANI DEVI AGARWALA 138900 2.78 0 0.00 0.00
9 MR.PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL 138566 2.77 0 0.00 0.00
10 |MANJU CHOUDHURY 124900 2.50 0 0.00 0.00
11 |PAWAN KUMAR AGARWALA 111700 2.23 0 0.00 0.00
12  |SAURABH JHUNJHUNWALA 105440 2.1 0 0.00 0.00
13 |RENU DEVI JHUNJHUNWALA 91500 1.83 0 0.00 0.00
14 |INARAYAN PRASAD AGARWALA 38900 0.78 0 0.00 0.00
16 |MUKUND JHUNJHUNWALA 23800 0.48 0 0.00 0.00
17 |LALITADEVI SHYAMSUNDER MURARKA 18700 0.37 0 0.00 0.00
18 |MS.HANSA AGARWAL 7000 0.14 0 0.00 0.00
19  |SHILPI JHUNJHUNWALA 5100 0.10 0 0.00 0.00
20 [MR.GAURAV JHUNJHUNWALA 4700 0.09 0 0.00 0.00
21 [MS.REWADEVI JHUNJHUNWALA 1400 0.03 0 0.00 0.00
22 [MR.RAM PRASAD AGARWAL 1200 0.02 0 0.00 0.00
23 [RAJA JHUNJHUNWALA 1000 0.02 0 0.00 0.00

TOTAL 2381568 47.63 0 0.00 0.00




FRONTLINE CORPORATION LIMITED

Scrip Code : 532042

Qua

Details of Locked-in Shares

rter ending : 31-Mar-2016

Locked-in Shares as % of

Sl. No. |Name of the Shareholder No. of Shares
Total No. of Shares
1 BHAGWANI DEVI AGARWALA 138900 2.778
2 FALGUN EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED 161900 3.238
3 GAURAV JHUNJHUNWALA 189340 3.7868
4 HANSA AGARWAL 164000 3.28
5 LALITADEVI SHYAMSUNDER MURARKA 18700 0.374
6 MANJU CHOUDHURY 124900 2.498
7 MR.GAURAV JHUNJHUNWALA 4700 0.094
8 MR.PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL 138566 2.77132
9 MR.RAM PRASAD AGARWAL 1200 0.024
10 MS.HANSA AGARWAL 7000 0.14
11 MS.REWADEVI JHUNJHUNWALA 1400 0.028
12 MUKUND JHUNJHUNWALA 23800 0.476
13 NARAYAN PRASAD AGARWALA 184700 3.694
14 PAWAN KUMAR AGARWALA 111700 2.234
15 PRIMA FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED 35300 0.706
16 RAJA JHUNJHUNWALA 1000 0.02
17 RAM PRASAD AGARWALA 622422 12.44844
18 RENU DEVI JHUNJHUNWALA 91500 1.83
19 REWA DEVI JHUNJHUNWALA 250000 5
20 SAURABH JHUNJHUNWALA 105440 2.1088
21 SHILPI JHUNJHUNWALA 5100 0.102
TOTAL 2381568 47.63136




RAM PRASAD AGARWALA
REWA DEVI JHUNJHUNWALA
RAM PRASAD AGARWALA
GAURAV JHUNJHUNWALA
HANSA AGARWAL

NARAYAN PRASAD AGARWALA
BHAGWANI DEVI AGARWALA
MR.PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL
MANJU CHOUDHURY

PAWAN KUMAR AGARWALA
SAURABH JHUNJHUNWALA
RENU DEVI JHUNJHUNWALA
NARAYAN PRASAD AGARWALA
MUKUND JHUNJHUNWALA
LALITADEVI SHYAMSUNDER MURARKA
MS.HANSA AGARWAL

SHILPI JHUNJHUNWALA
MR.GAURAV JHUNJHUNWALA
MS.REWADEVI JHUNJHUNWALA
MR.RAM PRASAD AGARWAL
RAJA JHUNJHUNWALA

387522
250000
234900
189340
164000
145800
138900
138566
124900
111700
105440
91500
38900
23800
18700
7000
5100
4700
1400
1200
1000

184700

622422



FRONTLINE CORPORATION LIMITED

((c)

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category

““Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares”

Sr. No.

Number of

Name of the shareholder
shares

Shares as a

percentage of total
number of shares {i.e.,

Grand Total

(A)+(B)+(C) indicated
in Statement at para

()(a) above}

1 CHINNIYAN C 380000 7.60

5 RAMALAKSHMI ROTAR SPINNING AND EXPORTING COMPANY 280000 5 60
PVTLTD

3 |S BALAJI 280000 5.60

4 R THANGAVELU 279000 5.58

TOTAL 1219000 24.38




FRONTLINE CORPORATION LIMITED

((c)

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category

““Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares”

Sr. No.

Name of the shareholder

Number of
shares

Shares as a

percentage of total
number of shares {i.e.,

Grand Total

(A)+(B)+(C) indicated
in Statement at para

()(a) above}

1 CHINNIYAN C 380000 7.60
5 RAMALAKSHMI ROTAR SPINNING AND EXPORTING COMPANY 280000 5 60
PVTLTD
3 |S BALAJI 280000 5.60
4 R THANGAVELU 279000 5.58
5 RADHIKA CHOUDHARY 199920 4.00
6 |JAGRITI CHOUDHARY 138302 2.77
7 |SHIVAM CHOUDHARY 125000 2.50
8 KARUPPANNAGOUNDER SUBRAMANIAM 93000 1.86
9 PURBI SHRIDHAR 62016 1.24
TOTAL 1837238 36.74




FRONTLINE CORPORATION LIMITED
~ SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 30- Jun - 2015

e,

Script Code : 532042 B ICLASS OF SECURITY : EQUITY Quarter Ended : 30- Jun - 2015
(I){a) Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern Face Value : 10
LS paic.ip shares No. of partly  |As a % of total no. of partly As a % of total no. of shares of the
paid-up shares |paid-up shares company
Held by promoter/promoter groug | 0 0 0
held by public S | 0 0 0
Total S 0 0 0
No. of As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of the
Qutstandin « convertible securities outstanding outstanding convertible company assuming full conversion of the
al securities securities Hid convertible securities
Held by pro moter/promoter group | 0 0 0
held by puitlic | 0 0 0
Total o ! P 0 0
Warrants ENo of warrant Y por ml 099 2::: 1:: f;(;::;n'ilor; 0;;:1:;3’13"::::" of
} : warrants pany 9
o warrants
Held by promoter/promoter graup o 0 0 0
heldbyp A 0 g 2
Total | 0 0 0
Total Paid- . capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convgmble 5000000
securities i :
E&ugory=jj': Category of Shareholder(s) ~ [Numberof Total ~ |Number of Total shareholding as a el
Code Shareholder(s) |[Number of [shares held in |percentage of total number |Shares pledged or
' shares |Dematerilised |of shares otherwise encumbered
_____ Form
fea b Number of |Asa
percentage |percentage hures percentage
of (A+B) of (A+B+C)
Sharehold ... ; of Promoter anc P er
i Group
(1) Indian
() Individual: ' indu Undivided Family 21 2184368 2184368 43.69 43.69 0 0.00
(b) Central Gt nment/ State Government(s) |
) Bodies Cor ate ‘ 2 197200 197200 3.94 3.94 0 0.00
(d) Financial | utions/ Banks B
(e) Others S ___[
i)Trusts [
ii)Director S ‘
iii)Employee Welfare Trust
SUBTOT/ (A)(1) ] 23 2381568 2381568 47.63 47.63 0 0.00
(2) Foreign ]
(a) Individua on-Residents Incividuals/Forelgn :
Individuals o =
(b) Bodies C ite
| (¢ Institution i
_( Others
ijnot Sper R Y. |
ii)not Spe ) |
ijnot Spe- 4 ’ [
SUB TOT.  A)(2) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
TOTAL € ieholding of Promoter and
Promoter “rouplAl=(t)s (3 23 2381568 2381568 47.63 47.63 0 0.00
(B) Public Iding el B
) Institutic ]
(a) Mutual F. uTl |
(b) Financia! ' ‘t ‘utions / Banks ‘
(c) Central C rmment/ State Gove
(d) Venture _:al Funds i
(e) Insuranc 'mpanies o
() Foreign | ' tional Investors [
(9) Foreign\ ture Capital Invesors |
(h) Others i ———
i) Trusts - o I
i)Not Spr e |
SUBTOT L (3)(1) s ' 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(2) Non - In ons e
(@) Bodies e B [ 18 330101 308001 6.60 6.60
(o) Individus ]
(yindiviau- Srareholders haldingpominal shats 528 570466 217066 11.41 11.41
capital ur K= 1 Lakh
I elkdeR ShatenolderHolalig riing f 18| 1716538 1205116 34.33 3433
share ca inexcessof Rs "Lakh |
(c) Others R




i)Employees B
ii)Non Resident Repartriates | 2 1327 1327 0.03 0.03
iiyNon Resident Non Repartriztes 1
iv)Non domestic Companies o J
v)Trusts
vii)Others B
vi)Directors & their Relatives & Friends |
viii)Foreign Nationas
SUB TOTAL (2) | 566 2618432 1731510 52.37 52.37
TOTAL P 1areholding B) = (1) + (2) 566 2618432 1731510 52.37 52.37
TOTAL (A P 1 589 5000000 4113078 100.00 100.00
© Shares helu “ustodians and against |
which Deposi Receipts have been issucd |
GRAND TOTAL (4) + (B) + (C] | 589 5000000 4113078 100.00 0 0.00
- FOR, FRONTLINE CORPORATION LTD.

R e

COMPANY SECRETARY



FRONTLINE CORPORATION LIMITED
(1)(b) [Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category Shares pledged or otherwise
“Promoter and Promoter Group” encumbered
Sr. No. |Name of the shareholder Number of |Shares as a Number |Asa As a % of
shares percentage of total of shares |percentage of |grand
number of shares total No. of total
{i.e., Grand Total shares (A)+(B)+(
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated C)
in Statement at para
(I)(a) above}
1 RAM PRASAD AGARWALA 387522 7:75 0 0.00 0.00
2 REWA DEVI JHUNJHUNWALA 250000 5.00 0 0.00 0.00
3 RAM PRASAD AGARWALA 234900 4.70 0 0.00 0.00
4 GAURAV JHUNJHUNWALA 189340 3.79 0 0.00 0.00
5 |HANSA AGARWAL 164000 3.28 0 0.00 0.00
6 |FALGUN EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED 161900 3.24 0 0.00 0.00
7 ___|INARAYAN PRASAD AGARWALA 145800 2.92 0 0.00 0.00
8 BHAGWANI DEVI AGARWALA 138900 2.78 0 0.00 0.00
9 MR.PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL 138566 277 0 0.00 0.00
10 |[MANJU CHOUDHURY 124900 2.50 0 0.00 0.00
11 PAWAN KUMAR AGARWALA 111700 2.23 0 0.00 0.00
12 |SAURABH JHUNJHUNWALA 105440 2.1 0 0.00 0.00
| @ RENU DEVI JHUNJHUNWALA 91500 1.83 0 0.00 0.00
NARAYAN PRASAD AGARWALA 38900 0.78 0 0.00 0.00
15 |PRIMA FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED 35300 0.71 0 0.00 0.00
16 [MUKUND JHUNJHUNWALA 23800 0.48 0 0.00 0.00
17 |LALITADEVI SHYAMSUNDER MURARKA 18700 0.37 0 0.00 0.00
18  |MS.HANSA AGARWAL 7000 0.14 0 0.00 0.00
19 |SHILPI JHUNJHUNWALA 5100 0.10 0 0.00 0.00
20  |MR.GAURAV JHUNJHUNWALA 4700 0.09 0 0.00 0.00
21 MS.REWADEVI JHUNJHUNWALA 1400 0.03 0 0.00 0.00
22 [MR.RAM PRASAD AGARWAL 1200 0.02 0 0.00 0.00
23 |RAJA JHUNJHUNWALA 1000 0.02 0 0.00 0.00
TOTAL 2381568 47.63 0 0.00 0.00

FOR, FRONTLINE CORPORATIUW LiT).

COMPANY SECRETARY



FRONTLINE CORPORATION LIMITED
Scrip Code : 532042 Quarter ending : 30-Jun-2015
Details of Locked-in Shares
Sl. No. |Name of the Shareholder No. of Shares LoExesiAv Streas. % of
Total No. of Shares

1 BHAGWAN|I DEVI AGARWALA 138900 2.778

2 FALGUN =XPORT PRIVATE LIMITED 161900 3.238

3 GAURAV JHUNJHUNWALA 189340 3.7868

4 HANSA AGCARWAL 164000 3.28

5 LALITADEVI SHYAMSUNDER MURARKA 18700 0.374

6 MANJU CHOUDHURY 124900 2.498

7 MR.GAURAV JHUNJHUNWALA - 4700 0.094

8 MR.PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL 138566 277132

9 MR.RAM PRASAD AGARWAL 1200 0.024

10 MS HANSA AGARWAL 7000 0.14

11 MS. REWDEVI JHUNJHUNWALA 1400 0.028
|12 MUKUND JHUNJHUNWALA 23800 0.476
3 NARAYAN PRASAD AGARWALA 184700 3.694
14 PAWAN KUMAR AGARWALA 111700 2.234

15 PRIMA FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED 35300 0.706

16 RAJA JHUNJHUNWALA 1000 0.02

17 RAM PRASAD AGARWALA 622422 12.44844

18 RENU DE VI JHUNJHUNWALA 91500 1.83

19 REWA DE VI JHUNJHUNWALA 250000 3}

20 SAURAEH JHUNJHUNWALA 105440 2.1088

21 SHILP! JHUNJHUNWALA 5100 0.102
TOTAL 2381568 47.63136

FOR, FRONTLINE CORPORATION LTD.

LT

COMPANY SECRETARY



~ FRONTLINE CORPORATION LIMITED

(I)(c) [Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category

““Public” and holding more than 6% of the total number of shares”

Shares as a
percentage of total
number of shares {i.e.,
Sr. No. [Name of the sharcholder ::::::r ot Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated
in Statement at para

) (1\(a) ahove}
1__|CHINNIYAN C 380000 7.60
, |RAMALAKSHI/[ 1{OTAR SPINNING AND EXPORTING COMPANY p— % b
PVILTD
3_[SBALAL 280000 5.60
4 |RTHANGAVE LU 279000 5.58
TOTAL n T 1219000 24.38

£OR, FRONTLINE CORPORATION L} 0.

COMPANY SECRETARY



FRONTLINE CORPORATION LIMITED

(I)(c) [Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category
““Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares”
Shares as a
percentage of total
number of shares {i.e.,
Sr. No. [Name of the shareholder ::::::r of Grand Total ;
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated
in Statement at para
(M(a) ahaove}
q CHINNIYAN C 380000 7.60
2 RAMALAKSHMI ROTAR SPINNING AND EXPORTING COMPANY 280000 560
PVT LTD
3 |SBALAJI 280000 5.60
4 R THANGAVELU 279000 5.58
5 RADHIKA CHOUDHARY - 199920 4.00
6 JAGRITI CHOUDHARY B 138302 2.77
7 |SHIVAM CHOUDHARY 125000 2.50
8 KARUPPANNAGOUNDER SUBRAMANIAM 93000 1.86
9 |PURBI SHRIDHAR 62016 1.24
TOTAL ) 1837238 36.74

FOR, FRONTLINE CORPORATION LTD.

=

COMSANY SFCRETARY



